KOHLER.

Features

®  For use with Damask™ vanities in the KOHLER® Tailored Vanity

Collection.

Catalyzed conversion varnish provides a durable

moisture-resistant finish.

Two solid wood drawers with dovetail construction.

Full-extension 18" depth drawers with slow-close under-mount

slides for smooth opening.

Allows for easier transport through tight door openings or

stairways than a full-size, one-piece vanity.

® Coordinates with the K-99689 Damask handle or K-99686
Damask knob (sold separately).

Material

Damask®
Two-Drawer Bridge
K-99672

® Solid wood and veneers. Codes/Standards

CARB P2

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code

1WA
1WF
1WD
1WG
1WB
1WH
1WC
1WE
1WT
1WU

Description

Linen White
Khaki White Oak
Ramie Walnut
Cherry Tweed
Claret Suede
Woolen Oak
Felt Grey

Terry Walnut
Mohair Grey
Batiste Black
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21-7/8"
(556 mm)

12-3/8"

r7(314 mm)HI

9-5/16"
(237 mm)

9-5/16"
(237 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Damask®
Two-Drawer Bridge
K-99672

19-1/16"
(484 mm)

Notes

Install this product according to the installation

guide.
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